NON-MEDICARE RATES

Non-Medicare Retiree
Medical Trust Pays
Retiree Pays

Non-Medicare Retiree & Non-Medicare Spouse
Medical Trust Pays
Retiree Pays

Non-Medicare Retiree & Child(ren)
Medical Trust Pays
Retiree Pays

Non-Medicare Retiree, Non-Medicare Spouse and Child(ren)
Medical Trust Pays
Retiree Pays

DENTAL (TO AGE 65 ONLY)
Retiree

Retiree & Spouse

Retiree & Children

Retiree & Family

EAP
Retiree / Family
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Providence Providence $750 Providence High
Personal Option Open Option Deductible Open
872.00 1,024.00 866.90
758.29 758.29 758.29
113.71 265.71 108.61
1,740.00 2,043.00 1,733.96
1,516.58 1,516.58 1,516.58
223.42 526.42 217.38
1,569.00 1,843.00 1,560.46
758.29 758.29 758.29
810.71 1,084.71 802.17
2,612.00 3,065.00 2,600.80
1,516.58 1,516.58 1,516.58
1,095.42 1,548.42 1,084.22
MODA PREVENTIVE MODA INCENTIVE MODA 50%
87.00 98.00 34.00
174.00 200.00 67.00
124.00 140.00 45.00
213.00 240.00 81.00
CANOPY
3.30

KAISER
106.46
210.78
146.92
252.28

Kaiser
891.20
758.29
132.91

1,782.38
1,516.58
265.80

1,604.14
758.29
845.85

2,673.48
1,516.58
1,156.90

Kaiser High
Deductible
704.58
704.58
0.00

1,409.16
1,409.16
0.00

1,268.24
758.29
509.95

2,113.88
1,516.58
597.30
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